Camper Fee Schedule for 2013 Family Camp

EB: Early Bird (Must be paid in full by April 15, 2013)

RI: Regular and/or Installment (Half paid on Registration before May 1, second half paid by June 1,

2013)

LA: Late (Half paid by May 1, second half Paid by July 1, 2013)

AC: At camp penalty (Half paid on Registration, second half paid at camp on July 7, 2013)

Note: All fees listed below are per week.

	Adults	Seniors/Teens/Students	Children
EB	\$450.00	\$350.00	\$270.00
RE	\$500.00	\$405.00	\$305.00
LA	\$570.00	\$475.00	\$375.00
AC	\$620.00	\$525.00	\$425.00

Children <u>under 5 years old</u> throughout camp stay: \$90.00

Full time staff

EB \$65.00 RE \$85.00 After June 1 \$100.00

Camper Fee Schedule for 2013 Labor Day Camp

Register by 6/15 Register by 8/01 Register by 8/15 Camper pays: \$175 Camper pays: \$200 Camper pays: \$225 Staff pays: \$40 Staff pays: \$50 Staff pays: \$75

Camper price for the extra day remains at \$25.

No premium charge for two person cabins.